12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • 248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.trerice.com
1/1/2001
37
Bim
etal Therm
om
eters
37
How to Order
Sample Order Number B8560605
B856 06 05
Model Stem Length Range Code
B836 02 21/2" Stem See Standard
B856 04 4" Stem Available Ranges
06 6" Stem (over)
09 9" Stem
12 12" Stem
15 15" Stem
18 18" Stem
24 24" Stem
3" & 5" Dial
Sizes
±1.0%
Accuracy
Stainless Steel
Case & Stem
External Reset
Optional features are also available. Please
consult the Options Section for details.
______________________________________
For applications where the process media
may be corrosive or contained under pressure,
the use of a thermowell is required to prevent
damage to the thermometer and facilitate its
removal from the process. For correct
use and application of all bimetallic
thermometers, please refer to Bimetallic
Actuated Thermometer Standard ASME B40.3.
Other: Specify Length in Inches
(72" maximum)
B85606 pictured
The Trerice Adjustable Angle Bimetal
Thermometer can be configured to the
most desirable viewing angle. This
instrument has a hermetically sealed,
stainless steel case designed to
withstand the rigors of industrial
environments, while producing an
accurate, responsive measurement.
Specifications
Models
B83600, B85600
Size
B83600: 3"
B85600: 5"
Case
300 stainless steel, hermetically
sealed
Stem
300 stainless steel, 1/4" diameter
Coil
Bimetallic, silicone dampened on